Features
■ No backlash
■ Compact - requires minimal panel
 space (22.2 mm diameter
 requirement)
■ For use with precision
 potentiometers or other rotating
 devices, up to 15 turns

(.407)
TYP.
How To Order
  Accepts
 Part Shaft
 Number Diameter Finish
 H-22-6A 6.35  Satin
  (.250)  chrome
 H-22-6M 6.0  Satin
  (.236)  chrome
 H-22-3A 3.17  Satin
  (.124)  chrome
 H-22-6A-B 6.35  All black
  (.250)
 H-22-6A-SB 6.35  Satin body/
  (.250)  black dial
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan. 27, 2003 including annex and RoHS Recast 2011/65/EU June 8, 2011.
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
Dimensional Drawings
REV. 10/12
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
MAX.
MIN.18.1
(.712)
14.50
(.571)
22.2
(.874)
9.53
(.375)
3.30
(.130)
1.95
(.077)
DIA.
4.00
(.157)
21.30
(.839)
9.5
(.374)
16.5
(.649)
22.2
(.874)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Bourns:
  H-22-6A-B  H-22-3A  H-22-6M  H-22-6A  H-22-6A-1  H-22-6M-SB  H-22-6A-SB